
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

15

22

29

MAY  2021

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:15-10:00 am
10:15 - 11:00 am

Tiny Tot Open Playtime
11:00 - 11:30 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:15-10:00 am
10:15 - 11:00 am

Tiny Tot Open Playtime
11:00 - 11:30 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:15-10:00 am
10:15 - 11:00 am

Tiny Tot Open Playtime
11:00 - 11:30 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:15-10:00 am
10:15 - 11:00 am

Tiny Tot Open Playtime
11:00 - 11:30 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:15-10:00 am
10:15 - 11:00 am

Tiny Tot Open Playtime
11:00 - 11:30 am

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:15-10:00 am
10:15 - 11:00 am

Tiny Tot Open Playtime
11:00 - 11:30 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Last Day for Curious 
George Exhibit!

Hours
Monday-Thursday

9:00 am - 6:00 pm
Friday-Saturday
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Sunday
Closed

Drop-In programs are 
included with admission. 

Children must be 
accompanied by an 

adult. In the Imagination 
Studio, air-dry clay is free; 

there is a fee for glazed 
and �red clay projects.

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

       Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 1:30 pm

Music in Motion
9:15-10:00 am

       Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:15-10:00 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:15-10:00 am
10:15 - 11:00 am

Tiny Tot Open Playtime
11:00 - 11:30 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:15-10:00 am
10:15 - 11:00 am

Tiny Tot Open Playtime
11:00 - 11:30 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

       Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:15-10:00 am
Special Needs Night

5:30 - 7:30 pm
See website for details.

Call for tickets: 344-4106.

       Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Music in Motion

CANCELED FOR TODAY

8

MUSEUM CLOSING AT 
2:00 PM FOR STAFF 

TRAINING.

MUSEUM CLOSED FOR 
MEMORIAL DAY.


