MAY 2021

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
2 Closed	3 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:15-10:00 am 10:15 - 11:00 am Tiny Tot Open Playtime 11:00 - 11:30 am	4 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	5 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:15-10:00 am 10:15 - 11:00 am Tiny Tot Open Playtime 11:00 - 11:30 am	6 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	7 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:15-10:00 am	1 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm
						8 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Last Day for Curious George Exhibit!
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:15-10:00 am	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:15-10:00 am 10:15 - 11:00 am Tiny Tot Open Playtime 11:00 - 11:30 am	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 1:30 pm Music in Motion 9:15-10:00 am	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm
	10:15 - 11:00 am Tiny Tot Open Playtime 11:00 - 11:30 am				MUSEUM CLOSING AT 2:00 PM FOR STAFF TRAINING.	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:15-10:00 am 10:15 - 11:00 am Tiny Tot Open Playtime 11:00 - 11:30 am	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:15-10:00 am 10:15 - 11:00 am Tiny Tot Open Playtime 11:00 - 11:30 am	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:15-10:00 am Special Needs Night 5:30 - 7:30 pm See website for details. Call for tickets: 344-4106.	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:15-10:00 am 10:15 - 11:00 am Tiny Tot Open Playtime 11:00 - 11:30 am	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:15-10:00 am 10:15 - 11:00 am Tiny Tot Open Playtime 11:00 - 11:30 am	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion CANCELED FOR TODAY	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm
30	31			Drop-In programs are included with admission. Children must be	Hours Monday-Thursday	****
Closed	MUSEUM CLOSED FOR MEMORIAL DAY.			accompanied by an adult. In the Imagination Studio, air-dry clay is free; there is a fee for glazed and fired clay projects.	9:00 am - 6:00 pm Friday-Saturday 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Sunday Closed	Family Museum